PRODUCT CATALOGUE72
PRODUCT CODE
FRAME SIZE
(W x H x D) mm
FILTER SIZE
FH-G-305-305-75 305x305x75 278x287x25/48
FH-G-305-610-75 305x610x75 287x582x25/48
FH-G-508-610-75 508x610x75 490x592x25/48
FH-G-610-610-75 610x610x75 592x592x25/48
PRODUCT CODE
FRAME SIZE
(W x H x D) mm
FILTER SIZE
FH-G-305-305-100 305x305x100 278x287x25+48
FH-G-305-610-100 305x610x100 287x582x25+48
FH-G-508-610-100 508x610x100 490x592x25+48
FH-G-610-610-100 610x610x100 592x592x25+48
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material:
Suitable For
Filter Installation